144
260
153
154
151
148
145
147
156
152
261
262
263
149
155
150
146

Namn

Alfredsson Ebba
Banérsson Tove

Haglind Alve

Haglind Viggo
Hammarberg Ebba
Hedman Carl

Karlsson Josefine

Kling Astrid

Lund Aurora

Olsson Lindqvist Fidelie
Oskarshamns Simsallskap
Oskarshamns Simsallskap
Oskarshamns Simsallskap
Piispanen Verna

Revelj Elwyn

Saaf Charlie

Wallin Anja

Deltagare per klubb

Oskarshamns Simsallskap

Fodd Licens
2011 AB3611
2009 AE6409
2012 AF3712
2008 AF7708
2010 AB0O410
2009 AC5109
2008 AE2408
2010 AE6410
2012 AC0412
2008 AC6608
2008

2009

2008

2011 AE2011
2010 AC7610
2008 AQO508
2011 AB3411

Klubb

OSKARSHAMN
OSKARSHAMN
OSKARSHAMN
OSKARSHAMN
OSKARSHAMN
OSKARSHAMN
OSKARSHAMN
OSKARSHAMN
OSKARSHAMN
OSKARSHAMN
OSKARSHAMN
OSKARSHAMN
OSKARSHAMN
OSKARSHAMN
OSKARSHAMN
OSKARSHAMN
OSKARSHAMN

Anmadlda grenar
3,8,11,17,20,23,30,35,43,48
2,7,10,16,22
3,8,11,23,30,35,43,48
4,9,15,18,24,28,33,36,44,46
2,7,10,19,22,29,42,47
4,6,9,15,18,21,24,28,31,33,36,41,44,46
2,7,10,19,32,42,47
2,7,10,22,29,32,34,40,42,45,47
3,8,11,23
2,7,16,22,29,34,40,42
1,27
13
50
3,8,11,17,20,23,30,35,43,48
2,7,10,16,19,22,29,32,34,40,42,47
4,9,15,18,21,24,28,33,36,41,44,46
3,8,11,20,23,30,35,43,48
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